)

AMP INC. IT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND THE
CONTROLLING ENGINEERING ORGANIZATION SHOULD

BE CONTACTED FCR THE LATEST REVISION,.

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT FOR

..I

--l-o,-" [y -v"" ;
[ N !

LI s o
T . .
1"._'..1, v A

- ‘:'\“':t".liul v

i e nN
,f‘t."...'_,' _',j”-'_.

T
t_‘.\..‘ .

R A
SR
¥

-
LAV

‘ﬁ B
Teeret

A
ey

SN

[

HNEL WITHOUT -

;DON CONUITION THAT .- .. .
AM PEH!‘l:?
'Au

A5 DISCLOSED To vOL
YOU TO OTHLH THAN
IUCOHP.OMTFQ,,HAHMSBURG‘

HNO 15

"’J"'.-nr

. e-"’ -‘“N
- q:s" ’»_- ‘j’ T, c-

"m
Vi-E

AW#:

OLCNT AL

-"‘.'ﬁ r,h‘- e‘..“ B
d‘ ey N

o
W ‘r\‘w\s k:"

o

-'.“1‘!" AR

. .
'Fid
M - - s taa .

mﬁc.mq}:ﬁ\-;w ;-i:. ;-: xr'.r'qr .‘ ‘(..\sv Tl mesnN e S a: :33\".‘,3 mﬁr prag ey g . TS SRS .
M ‘- . "" _". ? J’ . ‘iﬁ v.}-_..r(_- .:’;' Pg' 3- ;"‘rruﬂ_‘ »A‘ "“,_.)“{:", X ”?‘:;"‘ +

}

S MAO

Oh FRQM,

CTHIS INFORMATION 1S COMF
“NO FURTHER MBCLOSURE: |

’L!..r_.;

-

-,
)

o

W

+

Nl

.

.
L mea

ety
S

e,

e

g

(H e “: “ '.-, - ‘-
N ¢ "" s h.f~ "ﬁﬂﬁr'r Ao E‘ Em .rL ”-n’k .‘-'31'5--5'.:’.‘ R

e AT e 1"""' SIS C

P N L T e L S PRI DR Y SO

R A A T VP IO WPy 5 r:-...\. AR A e e T D N ———" o 21045 3 TRING, RETAINING C (. 187 DIA) FEED FINGER P‘N’ .| 145 ‘J Se 454220_4 o mmous‘ﬂwﬂnfﬂ S (w-;;*_“ S 53
: fz/ooo; SCEB,.SKT. AD. CRAP(GTOx 75 EE pr ] 144 Y HE24/0! t"*-;. HOUSING ¥ e i~ Agiyr sl wF e g L) ’*-c\ '3 e ia5a T
| . 5.21028-1. PIN, SLOT SPR(.125 DIA X .50} ADJ ROD 143 / 1 37%/62 L. SCRLEI FELLLVE, v,z;r' A 1
E 4-21028-0 PIN, SLOT SPR(.093 DIA X.75) STR G PLATE 1142’ 1 . aSdd33-)n ; - PAWL, FEED =% ="/ %3 .a-t PRSI ; SN
{1 1-21030-1 _ PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X .50) LEVER 141 / " 240624-1. - ~]i. PIN,FEED FINGER..Z 3 %, o "?" ARt
g 1-21030-6 PIN, DOWEL (.187 DIA X 1.25) HOUSING - o Y '~ 691499-1° - .| SPRING, FEED-FINGER ¥ i F o CARLD
K c/o2/-2 NMUT, HEX LOCK (&-32) wiEE 0451139 | / 690541-1 - |° FINGER,FEED .~ 2*7 -¥X
N E 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) STRIP GUIDE ADJ BLOCK 138 { / 1455679-1 | LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM ~
i 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) ADJ PLATE 137 |/ 22292-2 | COCCREL/IBLD)
e - 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED GUIPE ROD 1136 | / Yo2907-] | BLOCK; FELD CY¢ /-'?pa' ”,-;> 2,5 |
1 2/025-3 WASHER, LOCK (NO &) ERONT SIRIP GUIDE | 135 1 7-2/002-2 BOLT, CRIMPER . :
1’ 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) FEED FINGER 34| 1 | £Z90Goi 4| CAM. PRE FEED = . S /%smom,:
: 21024-3 WASHER, LOCK (NOG) ST o/FPEL 133/ FIN IR Ee,cp;kg_r STRIPPER M?'&L 1>
y. 2 2/8959-/ WDSHEL  FLRT (A0&) wWIEE DZAG {132 IS~ | STR/IPPEL ., F., ,eoNr -
M/ 21899-4 WASHER, FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCREW ADJ 131 | 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON
4/ 2/02/-2 NUT, HEX MACKH (4-32)SECF Lockimg|130 | 1 455673-2 RAM
% i/ 2/107/9-8 AT, A E LT PRC A (*%Z-Zd)/ifb O¥Ye, | 129 1 | 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED
A 7 21018-5 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FEED ADJ 128 1 | 690124-1 WASHER. RAM _ < -
i 2 BIO/18-4 | neur; HEx pa8ck (4-940) WEE 2ERG 1121 / | £90223-1 DISC, SPACER e S
y: & E-2/008-3 | SCL.SAy. SE7 (F-90x.38) w/LE £Lsg 126 | [ | 23241-6 BALL,STEEL .. -+ * 0 =~
.:,__- 4 /0233 WASHEL LOCK (A0 &) WL GLU/OE 1125 /o 690170-1 |  SPRING, COMPRESSION e
7l 1 2/0 092 SCR, SKT SET (1/4-20 X .25)(LOC-WEL) RAM 124 | / | Fo2d00-/ | BLOCK ,FEED. C)*'c AwJ‘
N4 [l 0O0O-9 SCL, SKT MDD, OCAP (4222 .33) B E Gu/oe 123 | 1 | 5-690692 - DISC, WIRE
; -] & -237)5-5 SCR, RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 1122 | 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING
a7 /DD /-2 SCL SAT #D CAP/4-PO 2. 500+#0 Cye. | 121 1 | &90212-) POST, RAM ’
; L2 | [-2/00 2 SCeSk7 #D CARP (L4-20 x2.5Dcre, 8671120 | [/ | FLdDd -/ FPLRTE, ¢YL. Mocour//\/c
1 z2733-6 SCR., BUT HD SKT CAP (8-32 X.38) (LOC-WEL}ANVIL (119 | 1 d&2409-/ | PLATE. BASE
b o 2-21002-9 SCR. BUT HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) CAP 118 1 | 650432-3 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT
Q”Lq—mg E&Tfu QTS Sg{clﬁw 13 17177-/ SCR, BUT HD SKTCAP (1/4-20 X.75)HOUSING - i1m17 | / | 23238-/  DISCONMECT, Qliiti
:g@f_ USED. 0K THLS APPUCATOR P L/ 2.21002-7 . SCR. BUTHD SKT CAP(10-32 X .50)SGADJBLOCK 116 | 1 | 455688-1 | BLOCK, STRIP GUIDEADJ ~ - -
rem(4). IS ZEVERSABCE “To PRD ovcz. (z) BEF | 2-21002-2 . SCR,BUTHD SKT CAP (8-32 X.50) SHEAR 115 1 | dez2g24-/ | PLATE,STRIPGUIDE -
VFFE?ZEJT‘ SOUD wikE LEAD LEU&THS APmcn,Tom : f S-2/OC2-C | SCR.BUTHD SKT CAP (8-32 X25)RSTRIPGUIDE  1n4 | /57| 273 \19-4 | TUBING, $90.0n_
XL BE. BUILT w Ix le. 2/o2d-w | whASHEe Lotk () FEED Cyr BRI | | P-22283 (=3 | SPRING,DRAG
LT WiTH P 4(.9?.408 A WSTAURD TQ- 1 1-21002-2 | SCR.E24T HD SKT CAP(6-32 X.50) CAM 112 ). 1 .| 22359-8 | -STUuL, eSS
{PRODUCE. A LEAD (EAGTH OF 470 UNLESS OTHELLUSE e 2/00/-85 | SCB SKT HOCAR (4-20%.88) cy . Bexr, 11| 1 | 3874%50-5 | DRAG.STOCK
‘SPiCtﬁEQ [:OL\@L.-JW 15 A UST oF WIRE SHEARS v/ 23C3c-/ | SCR,SKTHD CAP (6-32 X .25)(LOC-'VEL) CP DISC 110 ! | JGOC442-7 | GUIDE STRIP (REAR) -+ -
’Avmm&c k CUT-CKLEadémS L THEY UALL PRIDIE. -/ 376/CE | p /S HEL, CLAMP 103 ) ! | HLQ49% /-4 | GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) o
SPhH S - 4 EAD LE%_HS . _ L j_:. f*_ 2 == COC- g SCR. SKTHD CAP(8-32 X238, DEPRESSOR 108 [ L AT F -1t POSITIONEL, C7¢ /A/&EE
462408 =] —.L00 6 TOD" [ . - I 2-22603-0 SCR.HEX HD MACH (8-32 X .31) FEED FINGER 107 § /] 4.222843-9 | _SPRING.FEED RETURN,
AGL4G8°Z = S05 02630 & c < ¢ -21000-0O SCR, SKTHD CAP (£22 X .50 F STRIP GUIDE 08| /- FeZDGs ) | SPEING , WIEE FEED =14 .«wé;
%2408_3—— 570 02650 . ! | A % 2-21002-_2. SCR. =.THD CAP(8-32 X .50) STRIPPER /105 1| Fgposdd-/ | STRIPPER, £EAE . |
442408 -4 —B70 ot (70 g = 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD Ci«P(lO—BZX.?:S)FEED ROD GUIDE 100 | /| HEZIES-3 | BLRALE, 32128 FEED.
ACLAOB TS —A 8O (Bern S,OES) i‘[f?i" ;-zzooo-s SCR. SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .62) FEED ADJ BLOCK 103 |/ -] JE 304 <-32 | GUARD, CHIP (REAR) -~
4L1A0D 6 — 550 ot (40 WREF -21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) SG ADJ BLOCK 102 | /| FaldOG/ | LATOH 5goc/< )-//Eg
 4G240R T =590 o220 | 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.38)PIVOT BLOCK 10| /T de2E55-] | GUIDE, YIIBEE
_ 4 | /[ 22/70-2 PI, (CTTEL (D Dis> .50 240 81 /| d42983-/ | HOLDER, SHEAR (REAR)
. e SESL32- L/ ./O GUIDE Bl /| EBRLT- |__SHEAR, FLOAT (REAR)
1/ 22224-4% SLECHS LT 771 /| 23470-8 __SPRING, SHEAR
3 1./ L7229 -/ TLUG RIE CYLNICES 76 |: . | B R
S - |4 408528 — | | CYLiDEL, A2 B/ FLe2ga45, | 54@(‘,« ‘P//,Eé" (‘d//‘f
;,w v/ 458108-1 WASHER,SPECIAL 74 10/ | 4/é239@-/ | D& /,6 w2 _ 5-
; VP o g | 3-2/002-5 SCR, EBUT HD. SKT CAP (4-20x.28)ovs 2o 731 1 | JB2d//-7 | ANVIL ' - 87
1iif E‘E’UT.TO LENGTH, AT-ASSY. < - ./ 0965031 SPRING. ASSIST T2 /[ /222808 | CSPLLmG )«//85‘02’96 .7-
G B I R i/ 650517-1 SPACER |/ ALBRAL44L2 | DEPRESSOR*SHEAR(REAR} I N N |
J "fg{éﬁl"?i’“ﬁ%:‘o STOCK GUBL '/ 22594-8 NUT, HEX 0|1 Gp2F0/] | SHERR BlOCk, )-//EE.S‘A{/C&'" W |5
Jiz Q""f - ;. ¥, rio62e SharTpor T 91 | Jo2d08-1| SHEAR; WILE SPLICE, LEVEE M| a
N - - , | 68| - 1.2t
(USE SPACERSQTEM‘ISQ AS REA‘ t/ 240633-1 BUSHING 67 | 5 : /.5??295‘238' gs,ffﬁi?cﬁfﬁléﬁﬂor“. T - j
_ L 10 ACHIEVE: PROPER - ALIG\&MENT b/ 455680-1 LEVER. INTERMEDIATE | 66 |- 1 [f- FEOFD2-2 | CRIMPER, WIRE ~1-
3 OF WIRE GUIDE (TEM 16)* N ./ 240629-1 ELOCK. PIVOT | 65 | orv | PART NO | —
I "RErEF"ENC T0 SHEAR Blocie - . -/ 240632-2 SCREW, ADJUSTMENT FEED ROD | 64 kit — ==
) RN (mim S). - . , 5406593 PIN. CAM ROLLER 53 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR WILL APPLY
.. / 240658-1 ROLLER. CAM | 62 | PADLTR |CRIMP HEIGHT| WIRE SIZE £2382
H RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS, / 4543398-2 ROD. FEED | 61 040 Y26 OR 018 DIA SOLID
\ / 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD | 60 B NOT |USED
RSt AR . ] ' PART NQ DESCRIPTION i]-.[:EoM g %(0?;: gjg_’b
“r&;ggiazﬂ;}r%]gllmf L?SI_NG NO. 20 B ToAnns = — CRIMP SIZE | TYPE %ED APPL INST
:E 1 - L | WIRE 048 | ‘O 250 Al 8040
: TO APPLY TERMINAL INSUL ‘ o\l 'o” ’
:,_lg GRQE?SIE_,'LISHTLECR RE TS - WIRE#RANEE d6 INS(?ULATION RANGE] PRESS NO
Ll | 461264+ [PLATE 'DE”T‘F'CAT'ON‘A WA T ' | e Al wAGHE PaRT No ACH SERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION e 038 .0de 1 467000-)
! %—' 683663 SmQEeASHEAQ ToGK : L hest 4&3522 / B SPACE.FQ FEED CYL. BLOCK . _ .. . - ‘Vi:}‘ ] CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO . BENCH T PRESS £63088-¢
5-f | | 663664-1 |[SVYACER, CYL MTe PLATE L - = W g 57005~ GUARD ASS'Y ' - ' ORIGINAL — ., y _,’ é ’_*
=t | 4645)9-2 LUE‘R’ICQT@‘R’ RASS? Y“ M "r:__.,——u_ﬁ /\, e A Z/O 2/ MNUT, HEY MBCH (532 SHA c.’f‘(d;ﬁ)pﬁ/' || ADoRESS PURCHASE ORDER : APPLICATION PER 114 - 20/3
£ |REF 52931-1 ou.) LUBRICATING , - L ez o0/ 8 -4 T e I - -. CUSTOMER CORY
21| [ de6145] T pedpeesim s s N 1EC VLY [TEOCH(2-32) LEFG ——lEH} o - | THIs ApPLICATOR DESIGNED TO PRODUCE SOLD WiRE
5 . _’ b /1/" g — ‘ . j@/ 2" C?/OOQ'O \S(‘E -S/’{?- /'/D (‘(qp ((éi 32.-(.- 50)5//5/&.- /bt_‘_,‘d ) < FIELD ENG COPY - LENGTHS OF 4801‘500‘570 530, £00.,. 640,. 50
St | 468441 [ RETAIER; DEERESSoP . 60| | (-2/002-to. | SCRP, BUI7 HO SKT (AP h-35=.25)" s : ~ =W ¢70,.700.¢ 720 (see pore A
et : 24 -6292,27788—/0 ggz/é’é Aqggﬂgeaagaz/' SRICEl) / 22/02%247 gws?syr,e LOCKk (N0 9) ST RIPPEES ] L —— e ST
- - {2 i, C TN SE | /= 2/000 - A A FEPEEA 1 G | F -
?‘;1 c | |-21899-3 WA‘S}):&F’LM =g T 7‘5% 2-2/003-5 cE. 5/(7‘ /-/? c’jf;gjgéiﬁaf :/P 2 “ f‘: : 5o B 4‘58637AIP§:$6 AMﬁ,fﬁi?fg’.’%‘.‘m
Q7Y | PART NO, DESCRIPTION b P-B/00D 2 | SCR,.SKT HD CAPI%-32%. 05 IL/RE BtaliA 1|, . ! e g S [EC 010621898 [Tel o9 |SEE T e
- -2-2/002:3 | SCR. BUTHD SOC. CAP (8:32%:42)5 wm{gf@a: _%;\ : > S N " TN 2 po2Ti e g rees - | RADY 46651/-6
ADEMA K 0 P ORP: A TR N (= vresesid poren fppe g Ladle B : RO S ;-;A,A EED RN I T8 L INAME
TR DE kK OF AM M.}C RPORATED QT?(J AYP’(QEHLNQL L E\:"..uﬂbmﬁ &'DE-S@E )P ;/@N-_ -«:-'.g ‘si{‘l,i‘.lf f' REVfSION RECORD - APPIDATE]F[FILIR o REVISIOW R’ECPRD |APP|OAT \;;/C; CLFEQ{;!\’:I;ICPNRF?E%RD iEPJg ;f'?E SIDE FEAQ:;“('AT}S,?OELC/)Z"ECK CHANGE APPLICATOR




